
2020 Street Sweeping Schedule
Date Event

Fri Apr 10 Clean Sweep

Fri Apr 24 Clean Sweep

Fri May 8 Sounds of Downtown

Fri May 22 Clean Sweep

Fri June 5 Kids' Day 

Fri June 19 Concert/Cruise-in

*Thurs July 2 OLO Pop Concert

*Thurs July 16 WCH Band Concert

Fri July 31 Clean Sweep

Fri Aug 14 Clean Sweep

Fri Aug 21 Concert/Cruise-in

*Thurs Sept 3 COW Pipe Band

Fri Sep 18 Clean Sweep

*Thurs Oct 1 Woosterfest 

*Thurs Oct 15 Beer & Wine Tasting

Fri Nov 20 Window Wonderland     (weather permiting)


